
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 

Not classified 
DQ 
DQ 

No. 
201 
202 
295 
208 
228 
297 
218 
255 
259 
230 
214 
227 
223 
220 
232 
261 
252 
222 

234 
250 

Name 
TURHAN ERİN ÜNLÜDOĞAN 
ALİ FUAT MİRAS 
DEMİR SAĞIM 
CAN ÖZLER 
RÜZGAR TIRINK 
OĞUZ AYDOĞAN 
RÜZGAR EVCİ 
GÜNEŞ IŞIKALP 
ÖZHAN ALPARSLAN 
OĞUZ MARANGOZ 
DEMİR ÖZGÜLTEKİN 
İSMET YILMAZ 
MEHMET YEKTA YALÇIN 
EYMEN KABAOĞLU 
EFE AYHAN 
RAİF SANİ SENER 
MİRAÇ GÜLTEGİN 
AREN AKKENT 

TUĞRA FATİNOĞLU 
MÜCAHİT ÖMER ALDATMAZ 

Club Diff 

0.588 
0.732 
1.883 
2.129 
3.098 
5.599 
6.139 

12.005 
12.500 
13.806 
17.946 
20.805 
21.024 
21.774 
24.548 
24.914 
30.552 

DQ 
DQ 

Total Tm 
8:08.320 
8:08.908 
8:09.052 
8:10.203 
8:10.449 
8:11.418 
8:13.919 
8:14.459 
8:20.325 
8:20.820 
8:22.126 
8:26.266 
8:29.125 
8:29.344 
8:30.094 
8:32.868 
8:33.234 
8:38.872 

8:18.341 
8:36.412 

Laps 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 

9 
9 

Best Tm 
51.998 
51.738 
51.880 
51.891 
52.025 
52.094 
52.029 
52.377 
52.581 
52.314 
52.417 
52.893 
53.718 
53.720 
53.156 
53.481 
52.437 
52.719 

52.317 
53.443 

Comment 

EK-2 

EK-2 

EK-2 

20.3.iii 

16.7.3 KKK DSQ 
16.7.3 KKK DSQ 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.588 

Avg. Speed 

76,302 

Best Lap Tm 

51.738 

Best Speed 

80,019 

Best Lap by 

202 - ALİ FUAT MİRAS 

 

Printed: 11.10.2025 16:55:54 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  TOSFED 

MOTUL Türkiye Karting Şampiyonası 4.Ayak 
JUNIOR 

Start Heat 2. Yarış 

Race (9 Laps) started at 16:17:00 

Uşak Karting Pisti 1,150 km 

11.10.2025 15:15 

YARIŞMA DİREKTÖRÜ
         A.Çağlar KİP




