

JUNIOR

Uşak Karting Pisti 1,150 km

Start Heat 2. Yarış

11.10.2025 15:15

Race (9 Laps) started at 16:17:00

Pos	No.	Name	Club	Diff	Total Tm	Laps	Best Tm	Comment
1	201	TURHAN ERİN ÜNLÜDOĞAN			8:08.320	9	51.998	
2	202	ALİ FUAT MİRAS		0.588	8:08.908	9	51.738	
3	295	DEMİR SAĞIM		0.732	8:09.052	9	51.880	
4	208	CAN ÖZLER		1.883	8:10.203	9	51.891	
5	228	RÜZGAR TIRINK		2.129	8:10.449	9	52.025	
6	297	OĞUZ AYDOĞAN		3.098	8:11.418	9	52.094	
7	218	RÜZGAR EVCİ		5.599	8:13.919	9	52.029	
8	255	GÜNEŞ IŞIKALP		6.139	8:14.459	9	52.377	
9	259	ÖZHAN ALPARSLAN		12.005	8:20.325	9	52.581	
10	230	OĞUZ MARANGOZ		12.500	8:20.820	9	52.314	EK-2
11	214	DEMİR ÖZGÜLTEKİN		13.806	8:22.126	9	52.417	
12	227	İSMET YILMAZ		17.946	8:26.266	9	52.893	EK-2
13	223	MEHMET YEKTA YALÇIN		20.805	8:29.125	9	53.718	
14	220	EYMEN KABAOĞLU		21.024	8:29.344	9	53.720	
15	232	EFE AYHAN		21.774	8:30.094	9	53.156	EK-2
16	261	RAİF SANİ SENER		24.548	8:32.868	9	53.481	
17	252	MİRAÇ GÜLTEGİN		24.914	8:33.234	9	52.437	
18	222	AREN AKKENT		30.552	8:38.872	9	52.719	20.3.iii
Not classified								
DQ	234	TUĞRA FATİNOĞLU		DQ	8:18.341	9	52.317	16.7.3 KKK DSQ
DQ	250	MÜCAHİT ÖMER ALDATMAZ		DQ	8:36.412	9	53.443	16.7.3 KKK DSQ

YARIŞMA DİREKTÖRÜ
A.Çağlar KİP

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
0.588	76,302	51.738	80,019	202 - ALİ FUAT MİRAS

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Orbits

Race Director

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: TOSFED